	371	ba	Packaging S	Spec	ification D	ata							For MNAO Use Only SPEC SERIAL Buyer Name:			
PART PHOTO:					INTERIOR BOX DESIGN PHOTO (PLEASE SHOW ALL								to this spec, please the buyer) See part num	Part Number & Description (If more than one part is applica to this spec, please provide all applicable part numbers on a sep. form t the buyer) See part number tab. Door Edge Film		
														SUPPLIER NAME & VENDOR CODE:		
													CONTACT PE	RSON:		
DIMI L	ENSIONS (I W	nches) H	WEIGHT PER PIECE (LBS.)			The second se	ulli hille in						PHONE # :	PHONE # :		
29.0	2	0	0.03				1	1								
IDIVIDUA	L BOX PHO	ото:	a farmant									E-Mail :	E-Mail :			
														SUPPLIER SHIP FROM ADDRESS:		
DIMENSIONS (Inches) WEIGHT PER																
<u> </u>	W	Н	BOX (LBS.)		PLEASE FILL IN	PACKAGING / DUNN	IAGE SPECS.		TOTAL			Per Po	DATE ISSUED):		
4	4	9	0.152	No.	ITEM	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	Unit Cost	QTY	Ext (Cost	Cost				
		BURSTING	EDGE CRUSH	1	Box	Corrugated	4" x 4" x 9"	\$0.75	1		0.75		5 CLASSIFICAT			
	LE WALL	STRENGTH	TEST	2	Install Notice	20lb Paper	8.5" x 11"	\$0.05	1		0.05	\$ 0.0	°	Y ESTABLISHED		
ARTS PE			32	3	Tape Label	Packaging Tape Label Stock	2" x 6-8" 2" x 4"	\$0.01 \$0.04	2	-	0.02	\$ 0.0 \$ 0.0				
		F USING A PA		4	Labei	Label Slock	2 X 4	\$0.04	0	\$ \$	0.04	\$ 0.0		VENTION METHOD (IF USED)		
		F USING A PA	ALLEI):	6				\$0.00	0	э \$	-			LE CORROSION INHIBITOR		
				7				\$0.00	0	\$	-					
				8				\$0.00	0	\$	-		SILICA	GEL		
						TOTAL PAC	KAGING COST				0.86		OTHER	(SPECIFY BELOW):		
				PACKAGING COST PER PIECE \$ 0.86							1					
arts are be own aboy	•	units of one ar	nd will likely ship as									• • • •				
					Comments:											
								DUSE ONLY (REPAIR	& ACC	ESSC	DRY PAR	TS)			
				MNA SIG.	O PACKAGING		MNAO QUALITY ASS SIG.	SURANCE						MNAO PURCHASING		
PARTS PER PALLET Not Applicable					NAME NAME								NAME			
D/1 11	DIMENSIONS (Inches) WEIGHT PER				DATE DATE									DATE		
DIMI L	W	Н	PALLET (LBS.)	DAT	E		DATE							DATE		

Note: There may be some package configurations that require different or additional field descriptions on the MNAO Packaging Spec Form to completely define the package design. Attach additional pages as necessary and indicate on the first page that additional pages are included when more space is needed.

Please visit the Supplier Extranet for the latest copy of our Packaging Standards:

http://suppliers.mazdausa.com/Library/MNAO_Supplier_Packaging_Shipping_Standards_.pdf

	ア	Da	Packaging \$	Spe	pecification Data Quote 1a									For MNAO Use Only SPEC SERIAL Buyer Name:		
PART PHO	TO:				ERIOR BOX DES	IGN PHOTO (PLEASE	Part Number & Description (If more than one part is app this spec, please provide all applicable part nunmbers on a sep. form buyer)	blicable to to the								
A.			.4	001	NNAGE IF USED):								TYPE PART DESCRIPTION HERE		
L	19-19						SUPPLIER NAME & VENDOR CODE:									
	3	• •				and the second s								CONTACT PERSON:		
DIM	ENSIONS (I	nches)	WEIGHT PER	T		A CALCULAR										
L	W	Н	PIECE (LBS.)				State Provenue	1000						PHONE # :		
44.5"	5.5"	12.75"	1.9 lbs	Τ				1								
	L BOX PHO	то:						-						E-Mail :		
						_		0						SUPPLIER SHIP FROM ADDRESS:		
DIM	ENSIONS (I	nches)	WEIGHT PER	1												
L	L W H BOX (LBS.)				PLEASE FILL IN PACKAGING / DUNNAGE SPECS.								DATE ISSUED:			
47.5"	12"	8.75"	25 lbs	No.	. ITEM	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	Unit Cost	QTY	Ext	t Cost	Per Co		3/14/2014		
	ELE WALL	BURSTING	EDGE CRUSH		Box	Cardboard	47.5 x 12 x 8.75	\$9.06	12	\$	108.72	<mark>\$</mark> 9	9.06	CLASSIFICATION:		
	UBLE WALI	STRENGTH	TEST	2	Foam Wrap	Plastic	24 x 70	\$0.94	12	\$	11.27	\$ C	0.94	X NEWLY ESTABLISHED		
TRIP	LE WALL		48	3	Pallet	Wood	48 x 45 x 29	\$13.80	1	\$	13.80	\$ 1	1.15	MODIFIED		
PARTS PE		1		4	Polybag	Plastic	8 x 14	\$0.23	12	\$	2.76	\$ C	0.23	RUST PREVENTION METHOD (IF USED)		
UNIT LOAD) PHOTO (I	F USING A PA	LLET):	5	Label	Paper	4 x 6	\$0.92	12	\$	11.04	\$ (0.92			
/	77			6	Shrink Wrap	Plastic	As Needed	\$2.88	1	\$	2.88		0.24	VOLATILE CORROSION INHIBITOR		
_ / /				7	Corner Rein.	Cardboard	3 x 3 x 30	\$2.88	1	\$	2.88	\$ (0.24			
66	47													SILICA - GEL		
	-+-K				TOTAL PACKAGING COST \$ 153.34											
3" x 3" HD	CORNER F	REINFORCEME	ENT	Co	rner reinforcen		GING COST PER PIEC					\$ 1 :	2.78			
(4) FOUR \	/ERTICAL C	ORNERS ANI	2				FOR MNA	USE ONLY	(REPAIR	& AC	CESSOR	Y PA	RTS)			
STRETCH WRAPPED FOR RETENTENTION TO PALLET					AO PACKAGING		MNAO QUALITY ASSURANCE							MNAO PURCHASING		
				SIG	i.		SIG.							SIG.		
PARTS PE	R PALLET:	12		NA	ME		NAME							NAME		
	ENSIONS (I	nches)	WEIGHT PER	1												
L	W	H	PALLET (LBS.)	DA	TE		DATE							DATE		
48"	48"	30.5"	32													

Note: There may be some package configurations that require different or additional field descriptions on the MNAO Packaging Spec Form to completely define the package design. Attach additional pages as necessary and indicate on the first page that additional pages are included when more space is needed.

Please visit the Supplier Extranet for the latest copy of our Packaging Standards: Quad banded and plastic wrapped for final shipment http://suppliers.mazdausa.com/Library/MNAO_Supplier_Packaging_Shipping_Standards_pdf

mazı	Ba	Packaging S	pec	ification E	Data							For MNAO Use Only SPEC SERIAL Buyer Name:	-	
PART PHOTO:			INTERIOR BOX DESIGN PHOTO (PLEASE SHOW ALL DUNNAGE IF USED):								Part Number & Description (If more than one part is app to this spec, please provide all applicable part nunmbers on a sep. fo the buyer)			
											SUPPLIER NAME & VENDOR CODE:			
DIMENSIONS (I	Inchos)	WEIGHT PER							1			CONTACT PE	RSON:	
L W	H	PIECE (LBS.)										PHONE # :		
INDIVIDUAL BOX PHO	DTO:	10					-		-			E-Mail :		
								- ange	1			SUPPLIER SH	IIP FROM ADDRESS:	
DIMENSIONS (I	,	WEIGHT PER												
L W	Н	BOX (LBS.)		PLEASE FILL IN	PACKAGING / DUNN	IAGE SPECS.		TOTAL			Per Pc	DATE ISSUED):	
64.75 8.25	8.25	11.3	No.	ITEM	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	Unit Cost	QTY	Ext C		Cost			
	BURSTING	EDGE CRUSH	1	Foam Insert	EPE130		\$2.200	1		2.20		CLASSIFICAT		
DOUBLE WALL TRIPLE WALL	SIRENGIH	TEST 44	2	Box	C-Flute	69 x 8.4 x 8.25	\$2.651 \$0.977	1 0.3		2.65 0.29			'ESTABLISHED	
PARTS PER BOX:	1 set	44	4	Cornerboarc Stretch Wrap	Compressed Paper PE Film		\$0.977	0.05		0.29			VENTION METHOD (IF USED)	
INIT LOAD PHOTO (I			5	Pallet	4-Way Wood		\$12.250	0.05	•	0.61		OILING		
			6	Polybag	i may mood		\$0.020	1		0.02			LE CORROSION INHIBITOR	
	/777		7	, ,			\$0.000	0	\$	-				
	///	7	8				\$0.000	0	\$	-		SILICA ·		
					TOTAL PAC	CKAGING COST			\$!	5.80		OTHER	(SPECIFY BELOW):	
					PACKAG	SING COST PER PI	CE				\$ 5.80			
			Con	ments: Passe	d ISTA 3A Testing									
			FOR MNAO USE ONLY (REPAIR & ACCESSORY PART								5)			
	11/		MNA	O PACKAGING		MNAO QUALITY ASS							MNAO PURCHASING	
			SIG.			SIG.								
PARTS PER PALLET: 20 Sets			NAM	IE							NAME			
	Inches)	WEIGHT PER												
DIMENSIONS (I	,					DATE						DATE		
DIMENSIONS (I	H	PALLET (LBS.)	DAT	E		DATE							DATE	

Note: There may be some package configurations that require different or additional field descriptions on the MNAO Packaging Spec Form to completely define the package design. Attach additional pages as necessary and indicate on the first page that additional pages are included when more space is needed.

Please visit the Supplier Extranet for the latest copy of our Packaging Standards:

http://suppliers.mazdausa.com/Library/MNAO_Supplier_Packaging_Shipping_Standards_.pdf